8 Channel Laser
Diode Controller
LDC
3908
LDC
3908
8 Channel Laser
Diode Controller

liability for such changes.
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3908  8-Channel Laser Diode Controller
  Mainframe
LDC-3916  16-Channel Laser Diode
  Controller  Mainframe
LDC-3916371 High TEC Resolution
  500mA/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916372 500mA/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916374 1A/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916376 1.5A/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916332 500mA/ 500mA Dual Current
  Source Module
LDC-3916334 1A /1A Dual Current Source
  Module
LDC-3916338 3A Current Source Module
LDC-3916550 9W/9W Dual Temperature (TEC)
  Controller Module
LDC-3916558 3A (24W) Temperature (TEC)
  Controller Module
RM-137 Rack Mount Kit, 20.5" hole
  spacing
RM-138 Rack Mount Kit, 25" hole spacing

liability for such changes.
Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3908  8-Channel Laser Diode Controller
  Mainframe
LDC-3916  16-Channel Laser Diode
  Controller  Mainframe
LDC-3916371 High TEC Resolution
  500mA/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916372 500mA/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916374 1A/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916376 1.5A/9W Controller Module
LDC-3916332 500mA/ 500mA Dual Current
  Source Module
LDC-3916334 1A /1A Dual Current Source
  Module
LDC-3916338 3A Current Source Module
LDC-3916550 9W/9W Dual Temperature (TEC)
  Controller Module
LDC-3916558 3A (24W) Temperature (TEC)
  Controller Module
RM-137 Rack Mount Kit, 20.5" hole
  spacing
RM-138 Rack Mount Kit, 25" hole spacing